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BOSTON
MATERIALS

Body
Finish

Cable suspension
Cable

Ceiling rose
Dimensions

Lamp holder

Concrete
Choice of 8 base colours: Natural / 
Grey / Anthracite / Black / Chocolate / 
Green / Blue / Ochre

Steel / Brass / Copper 
Polyester, cotton, linen and brocade 
options. Standard: Black polyester 
braid unless stated. 
(Last 2 code digits: 00) 
Max: 1200mm suspension length.
Concrete
Ø62mm, height: 110mm
Ø62mm, height: 210mm
Ø62mm, height: 310mm
GU10

OPTIONS

> Long concrete ceiling rose
> 7W GU10 lamp (620lm, 3000K / 640lm, 4000K)
> 9W GU10 lamp (820lm, 3000K / 840lm, 4000K)

FINISH STEEL BRASS COPPER
Natural 556001 +_ _ 556009 +_ _ 556017 +_ _
Grey 556002 +_ _ 556010 +_ _ 556018 +_ _
Anthracite 556003 +_ _ 556011 +_ _ 556019 +_ _
Black 556004 +_ _ 556012 +_ _ 556020 +_ _
Chocolate 556005 +_ _ 556013 +_ _ 556021 +_ _
Green 556006 +_ _ 556014 +_ _ 556022 +_ _
Blue 556007 +_ _ 556015 +_ _ 556023 +_ _
Ochre 556008 +_ _ 556016 +_ _ 556024 +_ _

Ø62mm, H: 110mm

FINISH STEEL BRASS COPPER
Natural 556025 +_ _ 556033 +_ _ 556041 +_ _
Grey 556026 +_ _ 556034 +_ _ 556042 +_ _
Anthracite 556027 +_ _ 556035 +_ _ 556043 +_ _
Black 556028 +_ _ 556036 +_ _ 556044 +_ _
Chocolate 556029 +_ _ 556037 +_ _ 556045 +_ _
Green 556030 +_ _ 556038 +_ _ 556046 +_ _
Blue 556031 +_ _ 556039 +_ _ 556047 +_ _
Ochre 556032 +_ _ 556040 +_ _ 556048 +_ _

Ø62mm, H: 210mm
Ø62
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The last two digits represent the choice of cable. 
Please see page 118 to make your selection.



 S
EC

TI
O

N
 0

3:
 P

EN
DA

N
T

w
w

w
.s

pe
ar

lig
hti

ng
.c

om
  |

  T
: 0

18
95

 7
46

00
6 

 �|
   

F:
 0

18
95

 7
46

00
5

FINISH STEEL BRASS COPPER
Natural 556049 +_ _ 556057 +_ _ 556065 +_ _
Grey 556050 +_ _ 556058 +_ _ 556066 +_ _
Anthracite 556051 +_ _ 556059 +_ _ 556067 +_ _
Black 556052 +_ _ 556060 +_ _ 556068 +_ _
Chocolate 556053 +_ _ 556061 +_ _ 556069 +_ _
Green 556054 +_ _ 556062 +_ _ 556070 +_ _
Blue 556055 +_ _ 556063 +_ _ 556071 +_ _
Ochre 556056 +_ _ 556064 +_ _ 556072 +_ _

Ø62mm, H: 310mm
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